

COPA NORTE BLINDEX DE ENDURO F.I.M.

Resultado Final

2ª ET COPA NORTE BLINDEX END FIM				CATEGORIA ENDURO 05A			
Pos	Nr	Piloto	Cidade / UF	Patrocinador	Tempo Total	Diferença Anterior	Diferença Líder
1	84	TIAGO VIEIRA	/		00:28:15,160	00:00:00,000	00:00:00,000
2	67	MATEUS LAZARETTI	CALIFORNIA/	RODA PRESA	00:28:46,900	00:00:31,740	00:00:31,740
3	69	CLEBERSON PIMENTA FENELON	CALIFÓRNIA/	RODA PRESA	00:28:48,110	00:00:01,210	00:00:32,950
4	66	MARCOS ALESSANDRO CASARIM	CALIFÓRNIA/	RODA PRESA	00:28:48,240	00:00:00,130	00:00:33,080
5	74	EVERSON AMORIN DE LIMA	FAXINAL/	NOIS IMPURA + NUM AFINA	00:29:17,840	00:00:29,600	00:01:02,680
6	89	RAFAEL GUERRA	FAXINAL/PR		00:29:25,840	00:00:08,000	00:01:10,680
7	78	RAUL CESAR MEN	ROLÂNDIA/	TRAIL CLUB ROLÂNDIA	00:29:30,900	00:00:05,060	00:01:15,740
8	72	VINICIUS DE SOUZA NEVES	CALIFORNIA/	SF RACING, CARLOS NEVES, VEREADOR JEAN NEVES	00:29:58,880	00:00:27,980	00:01:43,720
9	92	RODOLFO SERRA	LONDRINA/	BIA MOTOS.MAX MOTOS.RESTAURANTE BRASILEIRINHO	00:30:03,000	00:00:04,120	00:01:47,840
10	88	FERNANDO ROBERTO RODRIGUES	LONDRINA/PR		00:30:15,500	00:00:12,500	00:02:00,340
11	73	LUIZ GUILHERME BACHETE SANTOS	CALIFÓRNIA/	RODA PRESA	00:30:23,410	00:00:07,910	00:02:08,250
12	82	MATHEUS YUDI NAKASHINA	MARINGA/PR		00:30:25,860	00:00:02,450	00:02:10,700
13	56	RAFAE HENRIQUE CARVALHO BRAZ	MANDAGUAÇU/	ABELHUDOS TRAIL CLUB	00:30:33,380	00:00:07,520	00:02:18,220
14	60	FERNANDO DA SILVA EMERECIANO	CALIFÓRNIA/	RODA PRESA	00:30:58,930	00:00:25,550	00:02:43,770
15	68	PEDRO MARCOS DOS SANTOS AVELAR	FAXINAL/	NOS EMPURRA MAIS NÃO AFINA	00:31:01,360	00:00:02,430	00:02:46,200
16	71	VAGNER DE QUEIROZ	APUCARANA/	VGARA UNIFORMES PROFISSIONAIS	00:31:14,320	00:00:12,960	00:02:59,160
17	97	CRISTIANO GONÇALVES DA SILVA	LONDRINA/	JOVER LANCHES==MECANICA CARNEIRO	00:31:17,450	00:00:03,130	00:03:02,290
18	58	DIEGO SCHIAVO	APUCARANA/	SCHIAVO INDUSTRIA DE MOVEIS	00:31:25,260	00:00:07,810	00:03:10,100
19	63	MARIO HENRIQUE BARBOZA SINKOC	CALIFORNIA/	RODA PRESA - NOIS EMPURRA + NAO AFINA	00:31:43,790	00:00:18,530	00:03:28,630
20	87	HERICK SAYMON	LONDRINA/PR		00:31:44,300	00:00:00,510	00:03:29,140
21	96	WESLEY RODRIGUES DE LIMA	LONDRINA/		00:31:50,340	00:00:06,040	00:03:35,180
22	77	LUAN PINETTI	ARAPONGAS/	MONSTER TRAIL CLUBE/ SKILO MOTO PEÇAS	00:32:06,000	00:00:15,660	00:03:50,840
23	86	LUIZ HENRIQUE GARCIA LEAL	LONDRINA/	MAX MOTO--RESTAURANTE BRASILEIRINHO	00:32:33,240	00:00:27,240	00:04:18,080
24	83	BRUNO PINHEIRO	ROLANDIA/	TRIAL CLUBE ROLANDIA ASSEROL	00:32:37,210	00:00:03,970	00:04:22,050
25	80	EDUARDO BARROS DINIZ	LONDRINA/	MM GESSO	00:32:49,350	00:00:12,140	00:04:34,190
26	54	RODRIGO MARTINS DA SILVA	ROLÂNDIA/	TRAIL CLUBE ROLÂNDIA	00:33:40,410	00:00:51,060	00:05:25,250
27	62	LUAN FARIA	ARAPONGAS/		00:33:46,870	00:00:06,460	00:05:31,710
28	79	JOÃO VICTOR AVELAR	FAXINAL/	NOIS IMPURA MAIS NÃO AFINA	00:34:32,230	00:00:45,360	00:06:17,070
29	61	EVERTON IENSEN MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA	FAXINAL/	DOIDAO MOTO PECAS	00:34:58,720	00:00:26,490	00:06:43,560
30	95	EDUARDO DE QUADROS	LONDRINA/PR		00:35:01,390	00:00:02,670	00:06:46,230
31	75	THIAGO OLANCZUK ALVES	APUCARANA/	OS ATOLADOS	00:35:42,700	00:00:41,310	00:07:27,540
32	81	WALOS SANTANA DA SILVA	LONDRINA/PR		00:36:07,420	00:00:24,720	00:07:52,260
33	70	FERNANDO PEREIRA	FAXINAL/	NOIS EMPURRA MAIS NÃO AFINA	00:36:15,590	00:00:08,170	00:08:00,430
34	101	JOSE ADILSON CASAGRANDE	APUCARANA/	MECANICA DIESEL	00:36:38,290	00:00:22,700	00:08:23,130
35	57	HENRIQUE LEITE PEREIRA	ROLÂNDIA/	TRAIL CLUB ROLÂNDIA	00:37:57,240	00:01:18,950	00:09:42,080
36	98	ROBERTO RADKE PADILHA	LONDRINA/	CARNERO MOTOS	00:37:58,420	00:00:01,180	00:09:43,260
37	64	ADEMILSON COSTA DUARTE	MAUÁ DA SERRA/		00:40:59,520	00:03:01,100	00:12:44,360

COPA NORTE BLINDEX DE ENDURO F.I.M.

Resultado Final

38	91	MAURO F. SANTOS	/		00:47:04,550	00:06:05,030	00:18:49,390
39	94	GUILHERME CABRAL FERRO	LONDRINA/	JUVERLANCHE/MECANICA CARNEIRO/EU SOZINHO	00:47:06,240	00:00:01,690	00:18:51,080
40	85	JULIANO DA COSTA RAMOS	ROLANDIA/PR		02:10:44,570	01:23:38,330	01:42:29,410
41	99	MAICON JAKISONAPARECIDO SOARES	LONDRINA/	JUVERLANCHE/MECANICA CARNEIRO/EU SOZINHO	02:14:49,890	00:04:05,320	01:46:34,730
DC	59	ADNIR MURILO CAMPOS	CALIFORNIA/	RODA PRESA	03:11:37,030	00:56:47,140	02:43:21,870
DC	76	ALESSANDRO APARECIDO DOS REIS	CALIFÓRNIA/	RODA PRESA	03:15:48,090	00:04:11,060	02:47:32,930
DC	65	KLEBSON DOS SANTOS	LONDRINA/	MM GESSO	03:30:00,000	00:14:11,910	03:01:44,840
DC	90	MARIO EDUARDO VENANCIO	LONDRINA/PR		03:30:00,000	00:00:00,000	03:01:44,840
DC	55	MARCELO FERNANDES CLAUDINO	CALIFÓRNIA/	RODA PRESA	04:10:00,000	00:40:00,000	03:41:44,840